
2016 Big West Cross Country Composite Schedule (as of 8/23/16)

Saturday, August 27
Hawai’i at BYU-Hawai’i Invitational (La’ie, Hawai’i)

Thursday, September 1
Long Beach State at Pepperdine Invitational (Malibu, Calif.)
UC Irvine at Pepperdine Invitational (Malibu, Calif.)

Friday, September 2
UC Riverside at Nature’s Bakery Nevada Twlight Classic (Sparks, Nev.)

Saturday, September 3
Cal Poly at UCSB Lagoon Open (Goleta, Calif.)
Cal State Fullerton at Mark Convert Classic (Brea, Calif.)
CSUN at San Francisco Invitational (San Francisco, Calif.)
Hawai’i at Big Wave Invitational (Honolulu, Hawai’i)
UC Davis at Aggie Open (Davis, Calif.)
UC Santa Barbara at Gaucho Invite (Santa Barbara, Calif.)

Friday, September 9
UC Davis at San Francisco Invitational (San Francisco, Calif.)

Saturday, September 10
Long Beach State at UC Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)

Saturday, September 17
Cal Poly at UC Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
Cal State Fullerton at USD Invite (San Diego, Calif.)
CSUN at Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
UC Irvine at Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
UC Riverside at Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
UC Santa Barbara at Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
Hawai’i at Sundodger Invitational (Seattle, Wash.)

Saturday, September 24
Cal Poly at Roy Griak Invitational (Falcon Heights, Minn.)
Hawai’i at Hawai’i Pacific Invitational (Kahuku, Hawai’i)

Saturday, October 1
Cal Poly at Stanford Invitational (San Luis Obispo, Calif.)
Cal State Fullerton at West Region Preview (Sacramento, Calif.)
CSUN at West Regional Preview (Sacramento, Calif.)
Long Beach State at Mustang Challenge (Santa Clarita, Calif.)
UC Davis at Stanford Invitational (San Luis Obispo, Calif.)
UC Davis at West Region Preview (Sacramento, Calif.)
UC Irvine at Mustang Challenge (Santa Clarita, Calif.)
UC Riverside at West Regional Preview (Sacramento, Calif.)
UC Santa Barbara at Stanford Invitational (San Luis Obispo, Calif.)
Hawai’i at Capital Cross Challenge (Sacramento, Calif.)

Thursday, October 8
Hawai’i at Chaminade Invitational (Honolulu, Hawai’i)

Saturday, October 15
Cal Poly at Cal Poly Invitational (San Luis Obispo, Calif.)
Cal Poly at Pre-Nationals Invitational (Terre Haute, Ind.)
Cal State Fullerton at Highlander Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
CSUN at Highlander Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
Long Beach State at Highlander Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
UC Davis at Bronco Invitational (Sunnyvale, Calif.)
UC Irvine at Highlander Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
UC Riverside at Highlander Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
Hawai’i at Bronco Invitational (Sunnyvale, Calif.)
UC Santa Barbara at Pre-Nationals Invitational (Terre Haute, Ind.)

Friday, October 21
Cal State Fullerton at Titan Invitational (Fullerton, Calif.)
Long Beach State at Titan Invitational (Fullerton, Calif.)
UC Santa Barbara at Titan Invitational (Fullerton, Calif.)

Saturday, October 29
Big West Championship (Kahuku, Hawai’i)

Saturday, November 5
UC Davis at Doc Adams Open (Davis, Calif.)

Friday, November 11
NCAA West Regional Championship (Sacramento, Calif.)

Saturday, November 19
NCAA Championship (Terre Haute, Ind.)


